PG-35PRESSURE GAUGES
Both absolute pressure type and compound pres-
sure type are available
Compound pressure type measures negative and positive gauge
pressure.
Compact and lightweight general-purpose pressure
gauges
Innovative general-purpose gauges of compact design (30mm sq.)

PRESSURE GAUGES
Applicable model
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
■ ACCESSORIES (Sold separately)
Pressure medium Fitting Port Switch output
interface Rated pressure range
Pressure reference
 −100 ~ 100 kPa −100 ~ 1000 kPa 0 ~ 100 kPa abs
 Gauge Absolute
 PG-35-102R-NR2 PG-35-103R-NR2 PG-35-102A-NR2
 A  PG-35-102R-NR2B A  PG-35-103R-NR2B A  PG-35-102A-NR2B
 PG-35-102R-PR2 PG-35-103R-PR2 PG-35-102A-PR2
 A  PG-35-102R-PR2B A  PG-35-103R-PR2B A  PG-35-102A-PR2B
 PG-35-102R-NGF PG-35-103R-NGF PG-35-102A-NGF
 PG-35-102R-PGF PG-35-103R-PGF PG-35-102A-PGF
 PG-35-102R-NVC PG-35-103R-NVC PG-35-102A-NVC
 A  PG-35-102R-NVCB A  PG-35-103R-NVCB A  PG-35-102A-NVCB
 PG-35-102R-PVC PG-35-103R-PVC PG-35-102A-PVC
 A  PG-35-102R-PVCB A  PG-35-103R-PVCB A  PG-35-102A-PVCB
 PG-35-102R-NG2 PG-35-103R-NG2 PG-35-102A-NG2
 PG-35-102R-PG2 PG-35-103R-PG2 PG-35-102A-PG2
R 1/4
G 3/8
9/16-18UNF
G 1/4
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
Back mount
Stem mount
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
Corrosive gases/
liquids compatible with
SUS 316L
Name Series name Contents
Panel holder cover
Panel holder
Panel stopper (2pcs.)
PG-30 · PG-35 · PG-75 ·
PG-35H · PG-35L
PG-30 · PG-35 · PG-75 ·
PG-35H · PG-35L
Panel holder cover
Panel holder
ACPG-003
ACPG-004
Panel holder set
Holder cover set
(For protecting gauge operating panel)
P G - 3 5 - 1 0 2  R - N  R 2  B
Series name
Pressure range